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28.72 m
(94 ft 3 in)

5.94 m
(19 ft 6 in)

12.08 m
(39 ft 8 in)

13.83 m
(45 ft 4 in)

10.57 m
(34 ft 8 in)

36.24 m
(118 ft 11 in)

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

ANTENNAS

MAIN SERVICE POINTS

VOR 1/LOC 1

VOR 2/LOC 2

VOR 3

LSS

HF
ELT

COM 3

ADF 1

ADF 2

GPS 2
GPS 1

COM 1

TDR 2

TDR 1

SAT
COM

TCAS

GLIDESLOPE

DME 2

DME 1

TCAS

COM 2
MB

RAT 2
RAR 2

RAR 1
RAR 3

RAT 1
RAT 3

TDR 2

TDR 1
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FWD
CARGO
DOOR

AFT
SERVICE
DOOR

WASTE TANK
ACCESS DOOR

WATER TANK
ACCESS DOOR

AFT
CARGO
DOOR

REFUEL/DEFUEL
CONTROL PANEL

FWD
SERVICE
DOOR
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CROSS SECTION

78 cm
(30.80 in)

48.9 cm
(19.25 in)

46.3 cm
(18.25 in)

5.1 cm
(2 in)

2.52 m
(8 ft 3 in)

3.01 m
(9 ft 11 in)

1.44 m
(4 ft 9 in)

2.00 m
(6 ft 7 in)

3.35 m
(11 ft 0 in)

0.94 m
(3 ft 1 in)

ROLL ON BAG SIZE
56 X 36 X 23 cm
(22 X 14 X 9 in)

ROLL ON BAG SIZE
61 X 35.5 X 25.4 cm
(24 X 14 X 10 in)

2.6 m
(8 ft 5 in.)

1.1 m
(3 ft 8 in.)

0.61 m
(2 ft)

0.51 m
(1 ft 8 in.)

0.69 m
(2 ft 3 in.)

1.44 m
(4 ft 9 in.)

3.01 m
(9 ft 11 in.)

0.86 m
(3 ft)

0.20 m
(8 in.)

0.07 m
(3 in.)

0.6 m
(1 ft 10 in.)
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